WORLD LANGUAGES
AP Chinese April 18, 2024 Thursday Dr. Yu 3:00 - 4:00 Room 141
May 2, 2024 Thursday Dr. Yu 3:00-4:00 Room 141

AP Spanish/interpersonal & Presentational

Speaking April 15, 2024 Monday Dr. Tejada 3:00-4:00 Room 109
AP Spanish/Interpretive Mode May 1, 2024 Wednesday Dr. Tejada 3:00 - 4:00 Room 107
- 7 ]
Chinese 3R/ Speaking May 9, 2024 Thursday Dr. Yu 3:00 - 4:00 Room 109
Chinese 3R/ Speaking May 16, 2024 Thursday Dr.Yu 3:00 - 4:00 Room 109
Chinese 3R/ Listening May 23, 2024 Thursday Dr.Yu 3:00 - 4:00 Room 109
Chinese 3R/ Reading and Writing  [June 6, 2024 Thursday Dr.Yu 3:00 - 4:00 Room 109
- [ ]
Italian Level 1R/ Speaking May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Kaneblei 3:00 - 4:00 Room 107
Italian Level 1R/ Speaking May 9, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15 - 4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)
Italian Level 1R/ Speaking May 14, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Kaneblei 3:00 - 4:00 Room 107
Italian Level 1R/ Speaking May 16, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15 - 4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)
Italian Level 1R/ Listening June 4, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Kaneblei 3:00 - 4:00 Room 107

Italian Level 1R/Reading & Writing  |June 6, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15-4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)

Italian Level 3R/ Speaking May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Kaneblei 3:00 - 4:00 Room 107
Italian Level 3R/ Speaking May 9, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15-4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)
Italian Level 3R/ Speaking May 16, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15 - 4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)
Italian Level 3R/ Listening June 5, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15-4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)

Italian Level 3R/Reading & Writing  |June 6, 2024 Thursday Ms. Kaneblei 2:15-4:00 Room 106 & 107 (3PM)

French Level 3R/ Speaking May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Chang 3:00 - 4:00 Room 106
French Level 3R/ Speaking May 14, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Chang 3:00 - 4:00 Room 106
French Level 3R/Listening June 4, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Chang 3:00 - 4:00 Room 106

French Level 3R/Reading & writing  |June 6, 2024 Thursday Ms. Chang 2:15-4:00 Room 106

Spanish Level 1R/ writing & speaking May 23, 2024 Ms. Fernandez-Torres

April 2024



Spanish Level 1R/ Listening

May 30, 2024

Thursday

Ms. Fernandez-Torres

3:00 - 4:00

Room 106

Spanish Level 1R/ Writing

June 13, 2024

Thursday

Ms. Fernandez-Torres

3:00 - 4:00

Room 106

April 2024




